
 

 

Friday 19th April 2024 EYC                        AM Session   

Tuesday 30th April 2024 Big Class AM Session  

Friday 3rd May 2024 EYC & Wee Class  AM Session  

Wednesday 8th May 2024 EYC Joint with Maidens EYC All Day Packed Lunch will be provided 

Friday 17th May 2024 EYC AM Session  

Tuesday 21st May 2024 Big Class AM Session  

Thursday 23rd May 2024 Wee Class AM Session  

Wednesday 5th June 2024 EYC Joint with Maidens EYC  All Day  Packed Lunch will be provided  

Thursday 13th June 2024 Wee Class  AM Session   

Tuesday 18th June 2024 Big Class AM Session  

 


